Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar -2021 Price List
CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

Grounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

313FGC

313F EXCAVATOR
AKASHI, JAPAN

Ship Weight LIST PRICE
Ibs AT DEALER

Standard Equipment:

POWERTRAIN
Diesel engine C3.4,
-Certify to EPA Tier4 final,
EU Stage 3B, MLIT Step5
-3000m altitude capability
One touch low idle with AEC
Engine mount oil filter
Waved fin radiator and
side-by-side oil cooler
Radiator Screen
Fixed type A/C condenser
Radial seal air filter, double element
Water separator in fuel line
Secondary engine shutoff switch
Water level indicator
for water separator
EIS (Engine Idle Shutdown) function
Steel wall between engine and main pump

UNDERCARRIAGE

Base frame with New Eye

for Diagonal Lashing

Towing eye on baseframe
Grease lubricated track GLT2

HYDRAULICS
High performance hyd. Return filter

Element type filter

ELECTRICAL
Cat battery
50 Amp alternator, Air intake heater
Light, storage box mounted (one)
Signaling/ Warning horn
Time delay function for boom light and
cab light
CAT data link w/ capability of
using E.T.
Capability of installing;
- cab lights
- boom light (right side)

OPERATOR ENVIRONMENT

Cab:

- Bolt-on FOGS capability

- Openable front windshield
w/ assist device

- Pillar mounted upper windshield wiper
and washer

- Cab sliding upper door window

- Removable lower windshield
w/ in cab storage bracket

- Washer for radial wiper

- Front windshield glass split by 70/30

- Rear window, emergency exit

Operator station:

- Interior lighting

- Ashtray/Coat hook

- Literature holder/Beverage holder

- Utility space for magazine

- Radio mounting (meet DIN size) on
the right side switch pannel with
cover

- Seat integrated control joystick

- Mounting for two stereo speakers
(two locations)

- Storage compartment suitable
for lunch box

- Antenna flexible type

- Adjustable console

- Adjustable armrest

- Neutral lever (lock out)
for all controls

- 1 x 12V Power supply, 10A

Monitor:

- Language display

- Full graphic and full color display.

- Warning information.

- Filter/Fluid change information,

- Working hour information Machine
condition

- Error code and tool mode setting
information.

Pedal:

- Capability of installing 2 addt’l
pedals

- Travel control pedals
w/ removable hand levers

OTHER STANDARD EQUIPMENT

10 micron primary fuel filter, remote
4 micron secondary fuel filter,
Capability of installing;
- stackable valves for main valve
(maximum two valves)
- auxiliary circuit
(aux. 3rd pump and valves)
- boom lowering control device
and stick lowering check valve
- Medium Pressure circuit
- Quick coupler circuit
Automatic swing parking brake
Two speed travel
Caterpillar one key security system
Door locks and cap locks
Circuit breaker (12V)
Mirrors, rearview
(frame -right, cab -left)
Reverse swing damping valve
Positive filtered ventilation

Supersedes 02JAN2020
Caterpillar: Confidential Green
US-AD

Subject to change without notice
Printed in USA
U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 313FGC-001

Effective 02JAN2021

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21; Extended to 2/21/22



Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar -2021 Price List NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 3 1 3FGC
313F EXCAVATOR Ship Weight LIST PRICE
AKASHI, JAPAN Ibs AT DEALER

Lane 2 is reserved for the Base Orders Program.
Please use lane 2 when placing orders that are part of the
Base Order Program.

Supersedes 02JAN2020 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2021
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-AD U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 313FGC-002

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21; Extended to 2/21/22



Caterpillar -2021 Price List

Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

Grounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

313FGC

313F EXCAVATOR Ship Weight LIST PRICE
AKASHI, JAPAN Ibs AT DEALER
585-4574 B13FLGCHEX AM-NDCATC . . ... ittt ittt et e it eieenenn 0 $173,820

LANE 1 - Available from Baltimore and Tacoma PDC
LANE 2 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY USING PRIORITY CODE L2
LANE 3 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY USING PRIORITY CODE L2

ADSD-N - DCA1 (3.0m (9'10") Stick, 600mm (24") Track, CPG-QC)

Versatile Machine with Wide Track Shoes, Tool Control and

Coupler Hydraulics.

INCLUDES:

450-2848
449-7944
450-3486
437-9274
450-2754
424-5406
450-9265
449-8073
450-1241
342-3201
390-4278
390-4281
450-5923
459-0355
449-5721
448-9514
488-6543
449-9975
456-0979

313F L GC HYD EXCAVATOR
CAB-ROPS,70/30 W/VANDAL-G BOSS
FRAME, BASE

GUARD, TRACK GUIDING, CENTER
COUNTERWEIGHT, 2.45 TON (5,400 LBS)
FAN, FIXED

SWIVEL, STANDARD

SEAT, H-BACK, SUSPENSION

PILOT LINES, STD

BATTERY, STANDARD

LINES-HP, REACH BOOM

SUPPORT, AUX LINES, R-BOOM
LINES-QC, REACH BOOM

RADIATOR SCREEN

AIR CONDITIONER

ACCUMULATOR WITH CRN

SEAT BELT, 51MM (2") RETRACTABLE
ALARM, TRAVEL

BOOM PKG

BOOM, REACH 4.65M (15°3")
CYLINDER, BOOM (W/O BLCV)
CYLINDER, STICK (W/O SLCV)

565-3866

BUCKET CYL/LINKAGE PKG

LINKAGE, BKT W/O EYE
CYLINDER, BKT

503-8957

COMBINED CIR PKG

VALVE, HYDRAULIC TCS

JOYSTICK, THUMB WHEEL
FLOORMAT

LINES, CYLINDER, BOOM,STANDARD
PILOT LINES, BUCKET STD

CIRCUIT, COMBINED ELE TWJ

394-7475
457-9874
449-7972
451-3928
488-6415
288-7392
451-9260
448-9517
288-7395
451-3955
585-4202

STICK, R3.0M (9°10") HD

TRACK, 600MM (24") TG (GLT)
TANK, FUEL, RH MIRROR MOUNT
INSTRUCTIONS OUTSIDE, ANSI
INSTRUCTIONS CAB, ANSI
LINES-HP, 3.0M (9’10") STICK
CAMERA, REAR VIEW, MIRRORS
CHANGER, HAND CTRL 2-WAY ANSI
LINES-QC, 3.0M (9'10") STICK
CTRL, CAT PIN GRABBER COUPLER
PRODUCT LINK, CELLULAR PL641

Supersedes 02JAN2020

Subject to change without notice

Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA

US-AD

U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY

Effective 02JAN2021

313FGC-003
Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21; Extended to 2/21/22



Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar -2021 Price List NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 3 1 3FGC
313F EXCAVATOR Ship Weight LIST PRICE
AKASHI, JAPAN Ibs AT DEALER
565-3853 313FLGCHEXAM-NBCF1 ... ... ... . .. i i, 0 $151, 820

LANE 2 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY
LANE 3 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY

Base machine w/o AUX circuit, w/o Blade.
Dirt Digger
with Aux Valve

Base Configuration must be completed by selecting
Mandatory / Optional attachments.

INCLUDES:
450-2848 313F L GC HYD EXCAVATOR
449-7944 CAB-ROPS,70/30 W/VANDAL-G BOSS
450-3486 FRAME, BASE
437-9274 GUARD, TRACK GUIDING, CENTER
450-2754 COUNTERWEIGHT, 2.45 TON (5,400 LBS)
424-5406 FAN, FIXED
450-9265 SWIVEL, STANDARD
449-8073 SEAT, H-BACK, SUSPENSION
450-1241 PILOT LINES, STD
342-3201 BATTERY, STANDARD
459-0355 RADIATOR SCREEN
449-5721 AIR CONDITIONER
448-9514 ACCUMULATOR WITH CRN
488-6543 SEAT BELT, 51MM (2") RETRACTABLE
449-9975 ALARM, TRAVEL
456-0979 BOOM PKG
BOOM, REACH 4.65M (15°3")
CYLINDER, BOOM (W/O BLCV)
CYLINDER, STICK (W/O SLCV)
565-3866 LINKAGE PKG, BKT W/O EYE
LINKAGE, BKT W/O LIFT
CYLINDER, BKT
520-3056 AUXILIARY READY PKG
VALVE, HYDRAULIC TCS
JOYSTICK, BASIC
FLOORMAT
LINES, CYLINDER, BOOM,STANDARD
PILOT LINES, BUCKET STD
PILOT LINES, AUX READY

Supersedes 02JAN2020 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2021
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-AD U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 313FGC-004

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21; Extended to 2/21/22



Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar -2021 Price List NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS
CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

Grounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

313FGC

313F EXCAVATOR
AKASHI, JAPAN

Ship Weight LIST PRICE
Ibs AT DEALER

565-3855

313FLGCHEXAM-NBCF2 ... ........... . ... ...

LANE 2 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY
LANE 3 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY

.......... 0 $161,470

REQUIRES: 451-3955/456-1019 CTRL, CAT PIN GRABBER COUPLER

Base machine w/AUX circuit, w/o Blade.

Versatile machine configured with auxiliary hydraulics for hammer

applications.

Base Configuration must be completed by selecting
Mandatory / Optional attachments.

INCLUDES:
450-2848 313F L GC HYD EXCAVATOR
449-7944 CAB-ROPS,70/30 W/VANDAL-G BOSS
450-3486 FRAME, BASE
437-9274 GUARD, TRACK GUIDING, CENTER
450-2754 COUNTERWEIGHT, 2.45 TON (5,400 LBS)
424-5406 FAN, FIXED
450-9265 SWIVEL, STANDARD
449-8073 SEAT, H-BACK, SUSPENSION
450-1241 PILOT LINES, STD
342-3201 BATTERY, STANDARD
390-4278 LINES-HP, REACH BOOM
390-4281 SUPPORT, AUX LINES, R-BOOM
450-5923 LINES-QC, REACH BOOM
459-0355 RADIATOR SCREEN
449-5721 AIR CONDITIONER
448-9514 ACCUMULATOR WITH CRN
488-6543 SEAT BELT, 51MM (2") RETRACTABLE
449-9975 ALARM, TRAVEL
456-0979 BOOM PKG
BOOM, REACH 4.65M (15'3")
CYLINDER, BOOM (W/O BLCV)
CYLINDER, STICK (W/O SLCV)
565-3866 LINKAGE PKG, BKT W/O EYE
LINKAGE, BKT W/O LIFT
CYLINDER, BKT
503-8957 COMBINED CIR PKG
VALVE, HYDRAULIC TCS
JOYSTICK, THUMB WHEEL
FLOORMAT
LINES, CYLINDER, BOOM,STANDARD
PILOT LINES, BUCKET STD
CIRCUIT, COMBINED ELE TWJ

Supersedes 02JAN2020 Subject to change without notice

US-AD

Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA

U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY

Effective 02JAN2021

313FGC-005
Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21; Extended to 2/21/22



Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar -2021 Price List NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS
CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

Grounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

313FGC

313F EXCAVATOR
AKASHI, JAPAN

Ship Weight LIST PRICE
Ibs AT DEALER

565-3857

313FLGCHEXAM-NBCF3 .......... ... ... ... ...

LANE 2 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY
LANE 3 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY

........... 0 $170,860

REQUIRES: 451-3955/456-1019 CTRL, CAT PIN GRABBER COUPLER

Base machine w/AUX circuit, w/Blade.

Versatile machine configured with auxiliary hydraulics and a blade.

Base Configuration must be completed by selecting
Mandatory / Optional attachments.

INCLUDES:
450-2848 313F L GC HYD EXCAVATOR
449-7944 CAB-ROPS,70/30 W/VANDAL-G BOSS
457-9886 FRAME, BASE, BLADE
437-9274 GUARD, TRACK GUIDING, CENTER
450-2754 COUNTERWEIGHT, 2.45 TON (5,400 LBS)
424-5406 FAN, FIXED
450-9266 SWIVEL, BLADE
451-3957 CONTROL, BLADE W/PUMP
449-8073 SEAT, H-BACK, SUSPENSION
450-5920 PILOT LINES, BLADE
342-3201 BATTERY, STANDARD
390-4278 LINES-HP, REACH BOOM
390-4281 SUPPORT, AUX LINES, R-BOOM
450-5923 LINES-QC, REACH BOOM
459-0355 RADIATOR SCREEN
449-5721 AIR CONDITIONER
448-9514 ACCUMULATOR WITH CRN
488-6543 SEAT BELT, 51MM (2") RETRACTABLE
449-9975 ALARM, TRAVEL
456-0979 BOOM PKG
BOOM, REACH 4.65M (15'3")
CYLINDER, BOOM (W/O BLCV)
CYLINDER, STICK (W/O SLCV)
565-3866 LINKAGE PKG, BKT W/O EYE
LINKAGE, BKT W/O LIFT
CYLINDER, BKT
503-8957 COMBINED CIR PKG
VALVE, HYDRAULIC TCS
JOYSTICK, THUMB WHEEL
FLOORMAT
LINES, CYLINDER, BOOM,STANDARD
PILOT LINES, BUCKET STD
CIRCUIT, COMBINED ELE TWJ

Supersedes 02JAN2020 Subject to change without notice

US-AD

Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA

U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY

Effective 02JAN2021

313FGC-006
Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21; Extended to 2/21/22



Caterpillar -2021 Price List

Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

Grounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

313FGC

313F EXCAVATOR Ship Weight LIST PRICE
AKASHI, JAPAN Ibs AT DEALER
565-3859 B13FLGCHEX AM-NBCF4 . ... .. ittt it teieienannn 0 $173,540

LANE 2 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY
LANE 3 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY

REQUIRES: 451-3955/456-1019 CTRL, CAT PIN GRABBER COUPLER

Base machine w/AUX circuit, w/Blade, w/BLCV,SLCV.
Versatile machine configured with auxiliary hydraulics, blade and
BLCV/SLCYV for lifting applications.

Base Configuration must be completed by selecting
Mandatory / Optional attachments.

INCLUDES:

450-2848
449-7944
457-9886
437-9274
450-2754
424-5406
450-9266
451-3957
449-8073
450-5920
342-3201
390-4278
390-4281
450-5923
459-0355
449-5721
448-9514
488-6543
449-9975
456-0980

313F L GC HYD EXCAVATOR
CAB-ROPS,70/30 W/VANDAL-G BOSS
FRAME, BASE, BLADE

GUARD, TRACK GUIDING, CENTER
COUNTERWEIGHT, 2.45 TON (5,400 LBS)
FAN, FIXED

SWIVEL, BLADE

CONTROL, BLADE W/PUMP

SEAT, H-BACK, SUSPENSION

PILOT LINES, BLADE

BATTERY, STANDARD

LINES-HP, REACH BOOM

SUPPORT, AUX LINES, R-BOOM
LINES-QC, REACH BOOM

RADIATOR SCREEN

AIR CONDITIONER

ACCUMULATOR WITH CRN

SEAT BELT, 51MM (2") RETRACTABLE
ALARM, TRAVEL

BOOM BLCV/SLCV PKG

BOOM, REACH 4.65M (15°3")
CYLINDER, BOOM (W/BLCV)
CYLINDER, STICK (W/SLCV)

565-3866

LINKAGE PKG, BKT W/O EYE

LINKAGE, BKT W/O LIFT
CYLINDER, BKT

503-8958

COMBINED CIR B/SLCV PKG

VALVE, HYDRAULIC TCS

JOYSTICK, THUMB WHEEL
FLOORMAT

LINES, CYLINDER, BOOM,STANDARD
PILOT LINES, BUCKET STD
CONTROL, BOOM LOWERING
CONTROL, STICK LOWERING
CIRCUIT, COMBINED ELE TWJ

Supersedes 02JAN2020

Subject to change without notice

Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA

US-AD

U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY

Effective 02JAN2021

313FGC-007
Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21; Extended to 2/21/22



Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar -2021 Price List NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 3 1 3FGC
REF Ship Weight LIST PRICE
USE NO. LANE 1 Ibs AT DEALER

LANE 1 AM-NORTH MANDATORY ATTACHMENTS

MUST CHOOSE AT LEAST ONE PACKAGE OR ATTACHMENT FROM EACH CATEGORY

LANE SELECTION
YOU MUST SELECT THIS REFERENCE WHEN ORDERING FROM THE PDC.

0P-9001 LANE T ORDER. . . ... .. i ittt ittt et ettt 0 NC
Order from Product Distribution Center (PDC)

DECAL PACKAGE

0P-7124 INSTRUCTION,NORTH AMERICAANSI . . .. ...... ... ... ..., 0 NC
This package includes the ANSI decals and is required by all AM-N
territories except Quebec, Canada.

L 450-2216  INSTRUCTIONS, INTERNATIONAL . ... ... ... ..iiunninn.... 0 NC
SERVICE INSTRUCTIONS
OP-3380  INSTRUCTIONS, ENGLISH . .. ...................oooun.n.. 0 NC
OP-3389  INSTRUCTIONS, FRENCH. ... ........... ... ... ...ououn... 0 NC
OP-3404  INSTRUCTIONS, SPANISH . . ...............ooiuniiinann... 0 NC
PACKING
STRAGE PROTECTION
0G-4126  STORAGE PROTECTION (EXPORT) ... ........couniiunnenn.... 0 $281 NET

Machines from the factory have been sprayed with Fluid Film TM,
see your account rep for details. This product is added for corrosion
protection while shipping and for extended storage periods. This
product will need to be power washed with soapy water prior to
shipment to the customer.

EXPORT PACKING

0G-0498 ROLL ON-ROLLOFF LANET A . . .. oo i et i it e e 0 $156 NET

LANE 1 AM-NORTH OPTIONAL ATTACHMENTS

ANTIFREEZE
0P-2407 ANTIFREEZE, -50C (-58F) . . ..... ...t iieeennn. 0 $283 NET
Supersedes 02JAN2020 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2021
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-AD U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 313FGC-008

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21; Extended to 2/21/22



Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar -2021 Price List NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 3 1 3FGC
REF Ship Weight LIST PRICE
USE NO. LANE 2 / 3 MANDATORY bs AT DEALER

LANE SELECTION

0P-9002 LANE2ORDER. . .. ... .. i e e 0 NC
Only for dealers enrolled in the Base Orders Management (BOM) program.
0P-9003 LANE3ORDER. .. ... ... i i it 0 NC

BOOMS, STICKS, AND LINKAGES

When ordering a frontless excavator, please contact

Caterpillar OEM Solutions Group at oem solutions@cat.com.

OEM Solutions Group will assist in development, pricing and ordering
of the machine configuration.

STICK
L 394-7475 STICK,R9™10"HD . ..... ... ... ...ttt 0 $6,260
L 394-7477 STICK,R82"HD ....... ... ..ottt 0 $4,965
UNDERCARRIAGE

TRACKS
L 533-6302 TRACK, 20" TGW/RUBBERPAD ..................c..0non.. 0 $10,930
L 340-8201 TRACK, 20" TG (GLT) . ...t 0 $289
L 457-9874 TRACK, 24" TG (GLT) . .........ouiiuniiiiinaannn., 0 $1,315
L 340-8204 TRACK, 28" TGWI/STEP (GLT) ..............oiiuneennnnn.. 0 $1,315

OPERATOR ENVIRONMENT
PATTERN CHANGERS
L 448-9517 CHANGER, HAND CTRL 2-WAY ANSI . ... ... . . ittt i i ii. 0 $1,295
Mandatory for AM-N (except for Quebec)
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 451-3928 INSTRUCTIONS OUTSIDE, ANSI

SAFETY AND SECURITY

RIGHT SIDE MIRROR
L 451-9260 CAMERA, REARVIEW,MIRRORS . . . . .. ... .. ... . i, 0 $1,120
Supersedes 02JAN2020 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2021
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-AD U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 313FGC-009

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21; Extended to 2/21/22



Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar -2021 Price List NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 3 1 3FGC
REF Ship Weight LIST PRICE
USE NO. LANE 2 / 3 MANDATORY bs AT DEALER

FUEL SYSTEMS
FUEL TANKS

L 449-7972 TANK, FUEL, RHMIRRORMOUNT .......... ... . .. 0 NC

OTHER ATTACHMENTS
FILMS - EXTERIOR

L 451-3928 INSTRUCTIONS OUTSIDE, ANSI . . .. ... ... . it iiienn 0 NC
AVAILABLE FOR: AM-N (except for Quebec)

FILMS - CAB

L 488-6415 INSTRUCTIONS CAB, ANSI

ONLY FOR USE WITH: 451-3928 INSTRUCTIONS OUTSIDE, ANSI
AVAILABLE FOR: AM-N (except for Quebec)

PRODUCT LINK

Product Link enables the remote transmission of information about the
location, operation, and condition of your equipment.

Efficiently and effectively monitor performance of your assets to help
keep your jobs on schedule, maintain equipment condition,

and reduce the costs of owning and operating your fleet.

Availability varies by country.

Please contact your Cat marketing representative with questions.

L 585-4202 PRODUCT LINK, CELLULARPL641 . ... .. ... ... ... ... 0 NC
ANSI
Product Link Pro series PL641 uses GSM and CDMA 3G/4G cellular
networks to transmit location, utilization and condition
information for viewing in Product Link’s remote monitoring
web interface. Cellular technology provides capabilities for
frequent transmission and larger volumes of data.
ONLY FOR USE WITH:  451-3928 INSTRUCTIONS OUTSIDE, ANSI
AVAILABLE FOR: AM-N (except for Quebec)
L 471-0545 PRODUCT LINK, SATELLITEPLG31 . ... ...... ... ... ... ... 0 $446
ANSI
Product Link Pro series PL631 uses a satellite network to transmit
location, utilization and condition information for viewing in
Product Link’s remote monitoring web interface..
For use in areas with poor or no cellular coverage.
ONLY FOR USE WITH:  451-3928 INSTRUCTIONS OUTSIDE, ANSI
AVAILABLE FOR: AM-N (except for Quebec)

BLADES
BLADES
L 282-4576  BLADE, 82" . ... ... ... 963 $4,050

ONLY FOR USE WITH: AM-N BCF3/BCF4 or
517-2422 COMBINED MP CIR BLADE PKG
L 282-4582 BLADE, 8 10" . .. ... e i e 1,111 $6,480
ONLY FOR USE WITH: AM-N BCF3/BCF4 or
517-2422 COMBINED MP CIR BLADE PKG

Supersedes 02JAN2020 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2021
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-AD U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 313FGC-010

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21; Extended to 2/21/22



Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
Caterpillar -2021 Price List NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

Grounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

313FGC

USE e LANE 2 / 3 MANDATORY Ship weight IST PRCE
INSTRUCTIONS
OPERATION & MAINTENANCE MANUAL
0P-3380 INSTRUCTIONS, ENGLISH . . . . . . .ottt e e e e e e e e ee e 0 NC
0P-3404 INSTRUCTIONS, SPANISH . . . . ... i e e e e e e et eeeeenn 0 NC
PACKING
STORAGE PROTECTION
0G-4126 STORAGE PROTECTION (EXPORT) . . . .. ittt it it et et et e e e 0 $281 NET

Machines from the factory have been sprayed with Fluid Film TM,
see your account rep for details. This product is added for corrosion
protection while shipping and for extended storage periods. This
product will need to be power washed with soapy water prior to

shipment to the customer.

EXPORT PACKING

0G-4201 ROLLON-ROLLOFF . .. ... ittt it

.......... 0 $122 NET

For use when ordering an installed bucket or quick coupler

0G-0479 ROLL ON-ROLLOFFW/OBKTQCA ...............

......... 0 $156 NET

For use when NOT ordering an installed bucket or quick coupler

Supersedes 02JAN2020 Subject to change without notice
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-AD U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY

Effective 02JAN2021

313FGC-011
Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21; Extended to 2/21/22



Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar -2021 Price List NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

313FGC

REF
USE NO. LANE 2 / 3 OPTIONAL

Ship Weight

lbs

LIST PRICE
AT DEALER

LINE GROUPS

NOTE: Provides hydraulic lines from the boom foot to the stick nose.

HIGH PRESSURE AUXILIARY STICK LINES

288-7392 LINES-HP, 910" STICK . . . . .. ... i i i i 86 $515
ONLY FOR USE WITH: AM-N BCF2/BCF3/BCF4 or
394-7475 STICK, 3.0M(9’'10") W/AUX. MOUNT
288-7398 LINES-HP, 82" STICK . .. ... it it i i i e i 77 $515
ONLY FOR USE WITH: AM-N BCF2/BCF3/BCF4 or
394-7477 STICK, R2.5M (82") HD and
390-4278 LINES-HP, REACH BOOM (for ANZ)

QUICK COUPLER CONTROL

451-3955 CTRL, CATPINGRABBERCOUPLER. .............. .. v, 0 $885
ANSI
For use only for Cat Pin Grabber Coupler
This DOES NOT include QC lines for the boom and stick.
This is designed for the pin grabber coupler operating at
full machine implement pressure. It contains the hydraulic lines on
the upper frame and control. It as a high-pressure circuit.
ONLY FOR USE WITH:  451-3928 INSTRUCTIONS OUTSIDE, ANSI
AVAILABLE FOR: AM-N (except for Quebec)

QUICK COUPLER BOOM LINES

450-5923 LINES-QC, REACHBOOM . .. ..... .. ... i ittt 0 $1,330
ONLY FOR USE WITH: AM-N BCF1/ANZ BCF1 and
451-3955/465-1019 CTRL, CAT PIN GRABBER COUPLER

QUICK COUPLER STICK LINES

288-7395 LINES-QC, 910" STICK . . . . . ... i i i it i e 33 $960
ONLY FOR USE WITH: AM-N BCF1/BCF2/BCF3/BCF4 and
394-7475 STICK, R3.0M (9'10") HD and
450-5923 LINES-QC, REACH BOOM (For BCF1)
282-5633 LINES-QC,R8'2" STICK . . ... .. i i it ii e 24 $960
ONLY FOR USE WITH: AM-N BCF1/BCF2/BCR3/BCF4, ANZ BCF1 and
394-7477 STICK, R2.5M (82") HD and
450-5923 LINES-QC, REACH BOOM (For AM-N/ANZ BCF1)

AUX LINES SUPPORT

390-4281 SUPPORT, AUXLINES,R-BOOM . ........... ... ... ... 0 NC
Required when any boom QC lines are selected.
ONLY FOR USE WITH: = AM-N BCF1 and
450-5923 LINES-QC, REACH BOOM
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LIST PRICE
AT DEALER

QUICK COUPLERS
QUICK COUPLER - CAT PIN GRABBER (NO BUCKET)

L 455-3914 COUPLER,PGW/OPIN311-315. ... ... ... iiiiiienn.. 421
FOR USE WHEN "NOT" ORDERING A BUCKET
Includes a Pin Grabber Coupler.(NO Pins)
Does NOT include spare pins.
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 288-7395 LINES-QC, 3.0M (9°10") STICK or
282-5633 LINES-QC, R2.5M (8'2") STICK or
UK EOC1

QUICK COUPLER - CAT PIN GRABBER (INSTALLED BUCKET)

L 455-3913 COUPLER, PIN GRABBERWI/PINS . ... ... ...ttt 467
FOR USE WHEN ORDERING AN INSTALLED BUCKET
Includes a Pin Grabber Coupler.
Includes(1) set of pins to attach the coupler to the stick.
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 288-7395 LINES-QC, 3.0M (9'10") STICK or
282-5633 LINES-QC, R2.5M (8'2") STICK or
UK EOC1

BUCKETS

NOTE: Stick, bucket linkage and bucket must be matched.

Includes tooth adapters welded on cutting edge.
Rated capacity, SAE heaped.

GENERAL DUTY (GD)

For digging in low impact, lower abrasion materials as dirt,
and mixed compositions of dirt and fine gravel.

P 571-2854 BKTGD 36" 0.69YD3312 ........... .. .. ... 882
REQUIRES: 6 Advansys 70 size tips

P 571-2855 BKT GD 42" 0.84YD3 312 ........ ... .0 iiiiiiinnnn.. 968
REQUIRES: 7 Advansys 70 size tips

P 571-2856 BKT GD 48" 1.00YD3 312 ......... ... .. 1,056
REQUIRES: 7 Advansys 70 size tips

SEVERE DUTY (SD)

For higher abrasion conditions such as well shot granite and caliche.

P 552-8142 BKTSD 36" 0.69YD3 312 .......... ..., 1,014
REQUIRES: 5 Advansys 80 size tips

P 552-8143 BKTSD42"0.85YD3 312 ......... ..., 1,113
REQUIRES: 5 Advansys 80 size tips

SIDE CUTTERS

P 380-1203  SIDE CUTTER, GENERALPURPOSE. .. ........... ... ... ... 38

$7,388

$7,985

$4,606
$4,738

$5,090

$5,628

$6,022

$504
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BUCKETS (CONT.)

TIPS ADVANSYS 70
P 539-5678 TIP, GENERAL DUTY ADVANSYS ........... ... ... ... ..., 10 $58

TIPS ADVANSYS 80
L 505-4083 TIP, PENETRATION PLUS ADVANSYS ...................... 17 $89
FLUIDS

0P-2407 ANTIFREEZE, -50C (-68F) ... .. ... ... .. ... . i, 0 $283 NET

FIELD INSTALLED ATTACHMENTS

NOTE: All EXD Hydraulic Kits are available through Global Work Tools(GWTS).

For information regarding MP, HP, QC linse and circuits, please visit
the WT-HYD price list or your local work tool rep.

Available Through ANTARES Parts Ordering.

327-6540
457-3998
464-1923
464-1921
464-1925
464-1914

Seat belt, retractable 3" (76mm) width
Guard, full front windshield net / mesh
Guard, half front windshield net / mesh
FOGS

Rain Protector

Machine Security System (MSS)

Cab lights, ROPS

Cab lights for FOGS, ROPS

Light, Boom Right Side for OPB

12V AM / FM Radio for OSJ, ROPS

2P Track Guiding Guard

Swivel Guard -STD
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